

American Association of Nurse Anesthetists Foundation

Doctoral Mentorship Program Research Forum

Doctoral Mentorship Program – Research Forum

The mission of the AANA Foundation is to help CRNAs reach their potential in clinical practice, leadership and scholarship. One avenue to accomplish this mission is by supporting and promoting networking opportunities among the CRNA research community. Doctoral mentorship fosters the development of complimentary and shared research programs among CRNAs throughout the United States.

Purpose

The purpose of this group is to foster a network among CRNAs who are pursuing doctoral degrees with doctoral prepared CRNAs. This program is designed for CRNAs who have earned or are earning a graduate degree.

Networking

If you are interested in networking with fellow CRNA researchers, complete, sign and email the application below with the subject line indicating **Doctoral Mentorship Program Application** to foundation@aana.com.

AANA Foundation **Doctoral Mentorship Program Research Forum**

Complete this one-page form to participate in the AANA Foundation Doctoral Research Networking Forum either as a mentor or a mentee via email using Doctoral Mentorship Program Application in the subject line to foundation@aana.com.

I would like to participate in the Doctoral Mentorship Program as a:

			-	
	Mentor	Degree Held		
	Mentee	Degree Sought		
Research Emp	hasis - Interes	t:		
Name :			AANA #:	
Credentials:				
Facility/Busin	iess Name:			
Address:				
City, State, Zi	p:			
Work Phone #	#:		Fax #:	
Work E-mail	Address:			
Home Addres	s:			
City, State, Zi	р:			
Home Phone	#:		Cell #:	
Home E-mail	Address:			
Signature*:			Date:	

Electronic signature is acceptable.

*By completing this form you are permitting distribution of the information to members in the Doctoral Mentorship Program. You will receive the contact information of all members upon approval of your application.

□ Check here if you agree to permit distribution of your information to all AANA members in the Doctoral Mentorship Program.